Looking for a very small spectrometer with
a resolution of up to 0.1 nm? Then the
AvaSpec-Mini is an ideal choice. It’s only the
size of a deck of cards, yet delivers a dynamic
range better than 3000:1, stray-light levels
lower than 0.2% and weighs only 175 grams.
Easy to take anywhere you like.
The AvaSpec-Mini2048CL is produced

S
p
e
c
tro
m
e
te
rs
Grating selection table for AvaSpec-Mini-NIR
Use
Useable range
(nm)
Spectral range (nm) Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
NIR 900-1750 725 200 1550 NIR200-1.6
NIR 900-1495 330-320 400 1210 NIR400-1.2
NIR 1250-1700 315-310 400 1600 NIR400-1.6
NIR 900-1450 210-195 600 1280 NIR600-1.3
NIR 1350-1735 185-170 600 1669 NIR600-1.7
Options
SLIT-XX •  Slit size, please specify XX = 50, 100, 200 or 500 µm
For non-OEM users, a preconfigured model will be available upon release
Resolution table (FWHM in nm)